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MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr. 2

[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
11 02:05.159 16:10:50.606
Po.1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda Po. 7 - #14 ZENI S. - Honda
1 01:45.365 15:48:49.836 Po. 4 - # 49 IRT J. - Yamaha 1 02:00.218 15:49:35.569
2 02:07.436 15:50:57.272 1 01:52.384 15:49:19.313 2 01:50.371 15:51:25.940
3 01:44.580 15:52:41.852 2 02:42.087 15:52:01.400 3 02:05.013 15:53:30.953
4 02:11.991 15:54:53.843 3 01:47.123 15:53:48.523 4 01:48.760 15:55:19.713
5 01:44.194 15:56:38.037 4 02:08.181 15:55:56.704 5 02:49.882 15:58:09.595
6 01:44.905 15:58:22.942 5 01:57.304 15:57:54.008 6 01:47.327 15:59:56.922
7 04:52.383 16:03:15.325 6 01:47.521 15:59:41.529 7 02:17.658 16:02:14.580
8 02:45.491 16:06:00.816 7 05:10.338 16:04:51.867 8 03:06.199 16:05:20.779
9 02:02.597 16:08:03.413 8 01:46.643 16:06:38.510 9 03:11.121 16:08:31.900
10 01:45.392 16:09:48.805 9 02:24.449 16:09:02.959
Po. 8 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Honda
10 01:48.693 16:10:51.652
Po. 2 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha 1 02:51.590 15:50:11.555
1 01:50.690 15:49:08.464 Po.5 - # 48 IRT P. - Yamaha 2 01:51.756 15:52:03.311
2 02:37.288 15:51:45.752 1 01:48.460 15:48:56.323 3 01:49.515 15:53:52.826
3 02:17.289 15:54:03.041 2 03:03.822 15:52:00.145 4 03:30.084 15:57:22.910
4 01:48.816 15:55:51.857 3 01:47.126 15:53:47.271 5 01:49.045 15:59:11.955
5 02:04.850 15:57:56.707 4 02:10.962 15:55:58.233 6 01:48.916 16:01:00.871
6 01:46.973 15:59:43.680 5 01:46.668 15:57:44.901 7 05:03.467 16:06:04.338
7 02:45.416 16:02:29.096 6 05:03.436 16:02:48.337 8 01:51.547 16:07:55.885
8 02:00.743 16:04:29.839 7 01:47.475 16:04:35.812 9 01:57.062 16:09:52.947
9 02:22.743 16:06:52.582 8 02:13.709 16:06:49.521 10 01:47.477 16:11:40.424
10 01:55.009 16:08:47.591 9 02:14.976 16:09:04.497
Po. 9 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Honda
11 01:45.831 16:10:33.422 10 01:48.426 16:10:52.923
1 01:51.293 15:49:20.954
Po. 3 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda Po. 6 - # 153 MADDII M. - Husqvarna 2 02:06.150 15:51:27.104
1 01:59.755 15:49:22.385 1 01:48.593 15:48:58.686 3 01:48.222 15:53:15.326
2 01:48.515 15:51:10.900 2 02:09.355 15:51:08.041 4 06:00.135 15:59:15.461
3 02:11.156 15:53:22.056 3 01:47.432 15:52:55.473 5 01:59.585 16:01:15.046
4 01:46.497 15:55:08.553 4 02:10.866 15:55:06.339 6 01:54.864 16:03:09.910
5 02:32.623 15:57:41.176 5 01:53.635 15:56:59.974 7 02:12.159 16:05:22.069
6 01:47.419 15:59:28.595 6 01:47.069 15:58:47.043 8 02:04.479 16:07:26.548
7 03:07.154 16:02:35.749 7 02:22.493 16:01:09.536 9 01:51.145 16:09:17.693
8 01:46.834 16:04:22.583 8 01:46.827 16:02:56.363
9 02:24.309 16:06:46.892 9 03:06.291 16:06:02.654
10 01:58.555 16:08:45.447 10 01:50.485 16:07:53.139
Fastest lap: 01:44.194
maxxis' |z Frreces = B, Kim Ry @YAMAHA
o 22, B [ @D 2z @gE ethen 2 @ @ H=
tndreanf  Epn  @d  ocdE= FABA Gz . L kM [AM... VS KSR <@ B
© MGMTiming San Severino, sabato 11 giugno 2016 1/4



5 3 @,
Nikon ~"5 momtiiid

[MOTOCROSS

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND W—.‘ MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

San Severino Rd 4 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr. 2
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 01:50.286 15:56:24.716 2 02:18.051 15:52:32.260
Po. 10 - # 610 ROMAN L. - Yamaha
5 03:07.021 15:59:31.737 3 02:24.848 15:54:57.108
1 01:53.908 15:49:36.099
6 01:50.424 16:01:22.161 4 01:53.571 15:56:50.679
2 01:53.021 15:51:29.120
7 02:09.633 16:03:31.794 5 02:47.641 15:59:38.320
3 02:16.368 15:53:45.488
8 01:56.087 16:05:27.881 6 01:51.564 16:01:29.884
4 01:50.501 15:55:35.989
9 01:56.008 16:07:23.889 7 02:09.484 16:03:39.368
5 04:31.241 16:00:07.230
10 01:51.294 16:09:15.183 8 02:10.952 16:05:50.320
6 02:12.818 16:02:20.048
11 02:15.941 16:11:31.124 9 01:54.272 16:07:44.592
7 02:01.303 16:04:21.351
10 01:55.085 16:09:39.677
8 01:50.641 16:06:11.992 Po. 14 - # 832 PEDRI L. - Kawasaki
11 02:14.599 16:11:54.276
9 02:15.256 16:08:27.248 1 01:55.002 15:49:45.064
10 01:49.839 16:10:17.087 2 02:10.038 15:51:55.102 Po. 17 - # 290 BARATTINI J. - Kawasaki
3 01:51.391 15:53:46.493 1 01:54.386 15:49:15.155
Po. 11 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Husqvarna
4 02:27.767 15:56:14.260 2 02:01.921 15:51:17.076
1 02:02.003 15:49:24.035
5 01:51.252 15:58:05.512 3 01:53.150 15:53:10.226
2 01:54.287 15:51:18.322
6 02:16.709 16:00:22.221 4 02:11.504 15:55:21.730
3 01:52.620 15:53:10.942
7 01:50.348 16:02:12.569 5 01:54.028 15:57:15.758
4 02:05.404 15:55:16.346
8 02:22.126 16:04:34.695 6 02:00.346 15:59:16.104
5 01:50.890 15:57:07.236
9 02:13.851 16:06:48.546 7 03:21.919 16:02:38.023
6 05:43.922 16:02:51.158
10 02:11.178 16:08:59.724 8 01:52.719 16:04:30.742
7 01:50.045 16:04:41.203
11 01:51.340 16:10:51.064 9 02:06.057 16:06:36.799
8 01:52.703 16:06:33.906
10 01:51.881 16:08:28.680
9 02:14.939 16:08:48.845 Po. 15 - # 917 GIPPONI N. - Honda
11 01:52.021 16:10:20.701
10 02:15.710 16:11:04.555 1 01:54.557 15:49:53.766
2 02:59.167 15:52:52.933 Po. 18 - # 184 VANDELLI M. - KTM
Po. 12 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna
3 01:53.716 15:54:46.649 1 01:55.789 15:49:43.030
1 02:16.616 15:50:25.301
4 02:15.549 15:57:02.198 2 02:13.442 15:51:56.472
2 01:52.112 15:52:17.413
5 02:00.005 15:59:02.203 3 01:55.324 15:53:51.796
3 05:16.217 15:57:33.630
6 01:51.550 16:00:53.753 4 02:12.607 15:56:04.403
4 01:50.415 15:59:24.045
7 02:48.849 16:03:42.602 5 01:54.496 15:57:58.899
5 06:14.467 16:05:38.512
8 01:51.263 16:05:33.865 6 02:12.364 16:00:11.263
6 02:26.138 16:08:04.650
9 02:16.361 16:07:50.226 7 01:53.556 16:02:04.819
7 01:50.119 16:09:54.769
10 01:51.752 16:09:41.978 8 03:08.693 16:05:13.512
Po. 13 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda 11 02:17.587 16:11:59.565 9 01:52.845 16:07:06.357
1 01:52.730 15:50:06.254 10 02:00.083 16:09:06.440
Po. 16 - # 294 FRIGNANI R. - Suzuki
2 02:05.922 15:52:12.176 11 01:53.162 16:10:59.602
1 01:54.791 15:50:14.209
3 02:22.254 15:54:34.430
Fastest lap: 01:44.194
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND W—.‘ MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

San Severino Rd 4 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr. 2
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:00.820 15:49:44.589
Po. 19 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda Po. 22 - # 182 BIANCHI D. - Yamaha
2 02:20.763 15:52:05.352
1 01:55.732 15:50:29.590 1 01:56.260 15:49:51.876
3 01:59.276 15:54:04.628
2 01:54.784 15:52:24.374 2 01:56.121 15:51:47.997
4 04:24.043 15:58:28.671
3 03:56.187 15:56:20.561 3 03:43.970 15:55:31.967
5 01:56.912 16:00:25.583
4 02:04.157 15:58:24.718 4 01:55.947 15:57:27.914
6 02:34.631 16:03:00.214
5 01:57.943 16:00:22.661 5 01:54.189 15:59:22.103
7 02:33.107 16:05:33.321
6 02:21.678 16:02:44.339 6 02:06.077 16:01:28.180
8 02:24.678 16:07:57.999
7 01:59.551 16:04:43.890 7 et 16:03:17.753
9 02:13.656 16:10:11.655
8 01:53.490 16:06:37.380 8 01:58.336 16:05:16.089
9 01:59.900 16:08:37.280 9 01:57.559 16:07:13.648 Po. 26 - # 326 CECCHINI M. - Honda
10 02:18.005 16:10:55.285 10 02:13.319 16:09:26.967 1 02:00.026 15:49:50.740
2 02:35.686 15:52:26.426
Po. 20 - # 822 MORELLI D. - Kawasaki Po. 23 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Husqvarna
3 01:58.033 15:54:24.459
1 01:56.271 15:49:19.873 1 01:57.183 15:50:00.550
4 05:33.961 15:59:58.420
2 02:27.001 15:51:46.874 2 02:18.370 15:52:18.920
5 01:58.520 16:01:56.940
3 01:55.167 15:53:42.041 3 02:02.185 15:54:21.105
6 02:27.601 16:04:24.541
4 04:15.682 15:57:57.723 4 01:55.308 15:56:16.413
7 01:59.772 16:06:24.313
5 01:54.513 15:59:52.236 5 02:29.290 15:58:45.703
8 03:38.324 16:10:02.637
6 02:23.642 16:02:15.878 6 01:54.548 16:00:40.251
7 01:54.794 16:04:10.672 7 02:31.670 16:03:11.921 Po. 27 - # 50 PRETELLI M. - Honda
8 03:40.543 16:07:51.215 8 01:55.507 16:05:07.428 1 02:07.799 15:50:12.773
9 01:53.708 16:09:44.923 9 01:56.063 16:07:03.491 2 02:01.031 15:52:13.804
10 01:54.326 16:11:39.249 10 02:53.922 16:09:57.413 3 02:01.178 15:54:14.982
11 01:55.078 16:11:52.491 4 04:20.180 15:58:35.162
Po. 21 - # 101 LAURENZI A. - KTM
5 01:58.450 16:00:33.612
1 02:04.011 15:49:41.296 Po. 24 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Yamaha
6 02:21.800 16:02:55.412
2 01:58.373 15:51:39.669 1 01:58.931 15:49:37.735
7 02:00.158 16:04:55.570
3 01:55.862 15:53:35.531 2 03:03.210 15:52:40.945
8 03:21.133 16:08:16.703
4 02:14.511 15:55:50.042 3 01:56.528 15:54:37.473
9 01:59.801 16:10:16.504
5 01:53.847 15:57:43.889 4 02:46.454 15:57:23.927
6 03:42.620 16:01:26.509 5 01:56.375 15:59:20.302
7 01:55.818 16:03:22.327 6 03:56.084 16:03:16.386
8 02:23.555 16:05:45.882 7 01:55.230 16:05:11.616
9 01:54.937 16:07:40.819 8 02:54.110 16:08:05.726
10 01:54.336 16:09:35.155 9 02:22.468 16:10:28.194
11 02:31.712 16:12:06.867

Po. 25 - # 277 MAROCCO C. - Honda

Fastest lap: 01:44.194
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CAMPIONATO ITALAND %~  MOTOCROSS MHi-MH2 2016

San Severino Rd 4 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr. 2
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 02:03.355 15:51:38.831
Po. 28 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. - Yamaha
3 02:17.358 15:53:56.189
1 02:04.987 15:49:56.922
4 02:03.426 15:55:59.615
2 02:16.412 15:52:13.334
5 02:02.661 15:58:02.276
3 01:58.993 15:54:12.327
6 04:50.237 16:02:52.513
4 03:06.406 15:57:18.733
7 02:01.774 16:04:54.287
5 02:21.416 15:59:40.149
8 02:03.801 16:06:58.088
6 03:21.777 16:03:01.926
9 02:14.763 16:09:12.851
7 03:04.030 16:06:05.956
10 02:03.120 16:11:15.971
8 02:01.930 16:08:07.886
9 02:07.754 16:10:15.640
Po. 29 - # 863 LUCCA R. - Yamaha
1 02:05.597 15:49:51.386
2 02:17.822 15:52:09.208
3 02:01.624 15:54:10.832
4 04:04.318 15:58:15.150
5 02:00.526 16:00:15.676
6 02:01.591 16:02:17.267
7 02:10.474 16:04:27.741
8 02:01.689 16:06:29.430
9 02:26.052 16:08:55.482
10 02:18.546 16:11:14.028
Po. 30 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki
1 02:08.514 15:50:15.193
2 02:06.077 15:52:21.270
3 02:34.627 15:54:55.897
4 02:07.749 15:57:03.646
5 02:05.745 15:59:09.391
6 04:16.107 16:03:25.498
7 02:05.086 16:05:30.584
8 02:01.646 16:07:32.230
9 02:02.176 16:09:34.406
10 02:37.124 16:12:11.530
Po. 31 - # 34 BALDUCCI E. - Kawasaki
1 02:04.606 15:49:35.476
Fastest lap: 01:44.194
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